Rank School Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Casa Ramona Inc.

Lytle Creek Elementary
SOAR Charter Academy
Little Mountain Preschool

Kidz 4 Christ Early Learning Centers, Inc.

Hardy Brown College Prep

Juanita Blakely Jones Elementary
Ramona-Alessandro Elementary
Alldred Child Development Center
Richardson PREP HI MIDDLE SCHOOL
Arroyo Valley High

Riley Elementary

H. Frank Dominguez Elementary
Mt. Vernon Elementary

Roosevelt Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

E. Neal Roberts Elementary
Graciano Gomez Elementary

San Bernardino County ROP

Rio Vista Elementary

Temple Learning Center

Howard Inghram Elementary
Captain Leland Norton Elementary
Davidson Elementary

Location
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San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
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Rank School Name

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Muscoy Elementary

Manuel A. Salinas Creative Arts Elementary
Psd/Boys & Girls Club Head Start Center
Dikaios Christian Academy

Dr. Mildred Dalton Henry Elementary
Woodward Leadership Academy

Psd/San Bernardino Park & Rec Head Start
Vermont Elementary

Martin Luther King Jr. Middle

California Preschool

Holy Rosary Academy

Arrowhead Grove Head Start & State
Preschool

George Brown Jr. Elementary

Psd/Baker Learning Center

Provisional Accelerated Learning Academy
Sierra High

First Presbyterian Child Care Center

San Bernardino High

Arrowview Middle

San Bernardino Child Development Center
Wilson Preschool

S o

Location

Muscoy
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

Muscoy
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
Muscoy
Muscoy

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

R R
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

*Installation of air filtration systems is dependent on funding criteria, potentially affecting the order the

prioritized list.




